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Complimentary Pain and Injury Screenings 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Wednesday9:00 to 10:00am
Upcoming

Wednesday 4/16/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 5/21/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 6/18/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 7/16/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 8/20/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 9/17/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 10/15/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 11/19/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 12/17/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

Monthly on the first Tuesday9:00 to 10:00am
Upcoming

Tuesday 5/6/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 6/3/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 7/1/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 8/5/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 9/2/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 10/7/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 11/4/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 12/2/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Tuesday 1/6/2026 9:00 to 10:00am

Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Health Fair
Event Cost
$0.00

https://virginianavigator.org/event-calendar/97107/complimentary-pain-and-injury-screenings


Event Description
Image

 

Have you recently injured yourself or just have pain in general? 

Ivy Rehab is offering complimentary injury screenings at The Center. Drop in
anytime during the hour.

Open to all.
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